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Wisconsin’s Workforce Development Areas & Workforce Boards

Workforce 
Area

Director Website Phone Number

Southeastern Doug Bartz Doug.Bartz@kenoshacounty.org 2 6 2 . 6 9 7 . 4 5 8 6

Milwaukee Chytania Brown Chytania.Brown@employmilwaukee.org                             4 1 4 . 2 7 0 . 1 7 8 3

W-O-W Analiese Smith  aksmith@waukeshacounty.gov 2 6 2 . 8 9 6 . 8 3 1 2

Fox Valley Anthony Snyder asnyder@fvwdb.com 9 2 0 . 8 5 0 . 2 0 3 2

Bay Area Vickie Patterson vpatterson@bayareawdb.org 9 2 0 . 4 9 2 . 0 1 9 6

North Central Jane Spencer jspencer@ncwwdb.org 7 1 5 . 2 0 4 . 1 6 4 0

Northwest Mari Kay-Nabozny mari@nwwib.com 7 1 5 . 6 8 5 . 1 4 2 7

West Central Jon Menz jmenz@wdbwcw.org 7 1 5 . 2 3 5 . 8 3 9 3  

Western Amy Scarborough scarborougha@westernwdb.org 6 0 8 . 3 8 6 . 8 4 2 1

South Central Seth Lentz slentz@wdbscw.org 6 0 8 . 2 4 9 . 9 0 0 1

Southwest Rhonda Suda r.suda@swwdb.org 6 0 8 . 3 1 4 . 3 3 0 0

For more information,and resources about Wisconsin’s Workforce System please visit www.wwda.org
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